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FERNANDEZ LUBIANS

LESENDE SIEIRA

GONZALEZ ARAUJO

MARTINEZ GULES

SUURBACH AST

ARBE FERNANDEZ

ABOY RODRIGUEZ

JACOME DOCE

s> OPEN

JOSE LUIS

JAVIER

ANGEL JOSE

GREGORIO

SYLVIE

RAMON

ORLANDO

MIGUEL

148

141

143

143

140

143

134

132

18

1"

12

10

1

147

144

142

140

143

139

143

144

15

12

13

1

12

10

11

12

295

285

285

283

283

282

277

276

33

23

22

23

16

19

21

23



10

11

12

13

14

15

16

LOPEZ FERNANDEZ

RODRIGUEZ ALVAREZ

HERRERO NUNEZ

SOUTO CARRILLO

VILANOVA DIAZ

GONZALEZ FERNANDEZ

POMBO FERRAS

VAZQUEZ RIOS

FERNANDO

TOMAS

ALFONSO

JOSE LUIS

CRISTINA

FRANCISCO

JUANCARLOS

ALFONSO

136

137

134

127

129

110

99

67

10

10

140

138

139

141

138

43

42

68

10

11

276

275

273

268

267

163

141

135

18

17

16

15

21



17

18

19

20

REY LOPEZ

CEREWNO vwmﬁmo

CEREIJO RODRIGUEZ

GESTOSO MACEIRAS

OPEN

MARCOS
ALEJANDRO
JOSE LUIS

SANTIAGO

65

70

69

62

65

50

45

40

130

120

114

102



e N
e T

QUINTILLAN FARINA

MUINOS TABOADA

ORBANEJA FERNANDEZ

GONZALEZ CAJIGA

CALVO CORDERO

DOPAZO PENA

FREIRE RODRIGUEZ

MILLAN MIGUEZ

RODRIGUEZ ALVAREZ

- .

Fclass Rifle ﬂmm:mf

RUBEN

JESUS

JOSE MARIA

ALFONSO

JULIAN

RUBEN

JULIO

MANUEL

TOMAS

141

142

134

129

132

125

126

115

124

14

FTR

143

142

135

130

123

127

122

132

120

06

284

284

269

259

255

252

248

247

244

20

17

11

12

10

1

10



10

11

12

13

14

15

16

17

18

..............

AGARTES

BORRAJO _o>m§zmco
PICOS CALLE

GARCIA FERNANDEZ
REIGOSA OTERO

PITA COUSELO

MILLAN ORDONEZ
ANTELO FERRO
GESTOSO AGRELO

RODRIGUEZ RODRIGUEZ

Fclass Rifle ﬂmmﬁ -

AGUSTIN

OSCAR

VICTOR

ANGEL

ALFONSO

SARA

RAMIRO

ANGEL

JOAQUIN

115

109

115

83

29

40

40

38

FTR

127 3
122 f
110 2
128 2
137 5
54 0
40 1
40

40 3

242

231

225

21

137

83

80

80

78

10



19

21

22

23

GESTOSO MACEIRAS

BLANCO CARRACEDO

CAO EDREIRA

CASAL VIGO

CRISTOBO RODRIGUEZ

JOSE MANUEL

ALBERTO

JOSE MANUEL

PATRICIO

JOSE MARIA

39

38

35

30

FTR

39
38 2
35

35

78

76

70

65



EQUIPAS OPEN

PRIMER CLASIFICADO

Xl GALAICOS

JOSE LUIS FERNANDEZ LUBIANS

ANGEL JOSE GONZALEZ ARAUJO

MIGUEL JACOME DOCE

ALFONSO HERRERO NUNEZ
TOTAL

SEGUNDO CLASIFICADO

EL CASTRO A

SYLVIE SUURBACH AST

RAMON ARBE FERNANDEZ

FERNANDO LOPEZ FERNANDEZ

FRANCISCO GONZALEZ FERNANDEZ
TOTAL

TERCER CLASIFICADO
PENA REVOLTA
GREGORIO MARTINEZ GUILES
JOSE LUIS SOUTO CARRILLO
CRISTINA VILANOVA DIAZ

TOTAL

CUARTO CLASIFICADO

AGARTO
FRANCISCO JAVIER LESENDE SIEIRA
ORLANDO ABOY RODRIGUEZ
MANUEL MILLAN MIGUEZ
SARA MILLAN ORDONEZ

TOTAL

Hojal

295,33
285,22
276,23

856,78

283,16
282,19
275,18

770,29

283,23
268,15
267,25
818,63

285,23
277,21

247,11

Pégina 1



EQUIPAS FTR

PRIMER CLASIFICADO
CERNADINAS NOVAS
RUBEN QUINTILLAN FARINA
JESUS MUINOS TEBOADA
JULIAN CALVO CORDERO

TOTAL

SEGUNDO CLASIFICADO

EL CASTRO B

JOSE MARIA ORBANEJA FERNANDEZ

ALFONSO GONZALEZ CAJIGA

AGUSTIN BORRAJO CASTANEDO
TOTAL

TERCER CLASIFICADO
EL CASTROC
JULIO MANUEL FREIRE RODRIGUEZ
OSCAR PICOS CALLE
VICTOR MANUEL GARCIA FERNANDEZ
ALFONSO PITA COUSELO

TOTAL

Hojal

284,2
284,17
255,12
823,49

269,11
259,09
242,09
770,29

248,01
231,01
225,05

Pagina 1



